

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No:134 20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) Clearing and grubbing Road land - Qty side Tm B P (1) 0.7065 Hect @ Rs 59726.13/Hect = 42197.00					
(2/4) Providing Gr. S. B Grading Material - Qty side Tm B P (4) 108.46 m ³ @ Rs 5214.48/m ³ = 565563.00					
(3/5) Providing W B m Cnr III By mechanical means Qty side Tm B P (8) 134.89 m ³ @ Rs 597231/m ³ = 805605.00					
(4/6) providing and applying primer coat (SS-1) Qty side Tm B P (8) 1778.53 m ² @ Rs 59.53/m ² = 107606.00					
(5/7) patch works over W B m using m S S - de Qty side Tm B P (12) 1994.22 m ² @ Rs 280.39/m ² = 559159.00					
(6/9) providing and applying Taek coat (RS-1) Qty side Tm B P (13) 5592.35 m ² @ Rs 20.36/m ² = 113860.00 e o Rs 2193990.00					

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/16) 600 mm circular					
7.00 No @ Rg 4558.76/each =					31711.00
(11/17) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
4.00 No @ Rg 4413.58/each =					17654.00
(12/18) 900 mm octagon stop					
2.00 No @ Rg 8902.76/each =					17806.00
(12/19) providing Boundary pillar/Grand post					
city side T.M.B.P (12)					
16.00 No @ Rg 765.40/each =					12246.00
(13/21) planting of trees by the road side					
city side T.M.B.P (17)					
48.00 No @ Rg 1092.53/each =					52441.00
(14/22) Road marking with Hot					
Applied B.T Surface -					
city side T.M.B.P (17)					
190.00 m ² @ Rg 823.74/each =					156511.00
(15/23) Road marking with Hot					
Applied Thermoplastic					
C.C Road -					
city side T.M.B.P (17)					
281.00 m ² @ Rg 92546/m ² =					260054.00
C.O Rg 12619402.40					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.Pg	129	455	40.00
Add Less @ 1.1. (4)			1294	55	00
Add Less @ 12.1. (4)			158	346	5.00
S.F (4) Pg			131	740	00
= Rs			147	602	00.00
Less 12.514.00 per 12.58 (4)			1846	501	00
= Rs			129	136	99.00
<i>[Signature]</i> 28-06-23 S.E. <i>[Signature]</i> 28/06/23 ME Have 72 28 6 22 1333158					

Let on A.R.B. 100 Memo of Payment					
		5.11 SD	6456	RS	00
		2.11 TT	858274	00	
		1.11 COST	129137	00	
		1.11 S.F	129137	00	
1488640		Royalty	65539	00	
		S.F.	131740	00	
		1.11 S.F	129137	00	
		cheque	11425050	00	
		Grand	12913699	00	
Perpet for Rs 12913699.00 one crore twenty nine lakhs thirty six thousand nine hundred ninety nine.					
<i>[Signature]</i> 28/06/23 Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Works Division, Raigarh					

Continuation